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Questions

Tow months seemed a long, long time and | would look forward to a period of
parmanent...............

About

of deaths from major operations occurred in pre-Listerian days

The Chinese are attempting embellishment of their landscape.

A century ago foods had to be produced on peoples own ........... or gardens.

The writer of "My Financial Career" is

The sun and the stars are all extremely hot, far too hot for life to ................. on them.

Mr. Welldon drew the

that | was worthy to pass into Harrow

"The Middle Ages" means:

As a result people no longer fear black cats, broken mirrors and the number.

He went to Kilmarnock

He finally reached

five years later

Of the boys who do not reach their natural boundary

The other starraisedtides on the surface of the sun:

In 1870 France and were plunged into war

limprovised a ............... stuffed the books into in put it over my shoulder, and went down the
staris into the darkness.
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Felicity
Faculty
Facility
Futility

5%

10%
33%
50%

Cleaning
Beatification
Improvement
New setting

Farms
Cliiffs
Rocks
trees

Stephen Leacock
George Eliot
Jane Austen
Charlotte Bronte

Assist
exit
Elexit
exist

Conclude

Concludes
Concluded
Conclusion

The years between 1900-2000
100-1000

500-1500

1000-1400

12
13
14
15

Academy
School
University
College

Ceuta
Beirut
Khartum
Alexandria

Professional
Academic
Curriculum
Technical

Territory
Limits
Face
Mass

Russia

Britain
Germany
Holland

Bag
Handkerchief
. Sack

. Bubdle



16

17

18

19

20

The monthly cost of living is officially for every region of the country

Here and there we find an.......... star, large enough to contain millions of earths.

The two month's vacation we got in summer time, and it was these months towards which the
whole........c.cc.... moved.

He expressed himself t othe leader that they could not understand eachother's
language.

It disappeared only after | had left school and entered the
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. accumulated
. circulated
. ejaculated

Short

. Small

Pigmy

month

week
Century

. impressively
. Clearly
. beautifully

Office
Building
Gate



