

English Fsc Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Tow months seemed a long, long time and I would look forward to a period of parmanent	A. Felicity B. Faculty C. Facility D. Futility
2	About of deaths from major operations occurred in pre-Listerian days	A. 5% B. 10% C. 33% D. 50%
3	The Chinese are attempting embellishment of their landscape.	A. Cleaning B. Beatification C. Improvement D. New setting
4	A century ago foods had to be produced on peoples own or gardens.	A. Farms B. Cliiffs C. Rocks D. trees
5	The writer of "My Financial Career" is	A. Stephen Leacock B. George Eliot C. Jane Austen D. Charlotte Bronte
6	The sun and the stars are all extremely hot, far too hot for life to on them.	A. Assist B. exit C. Elexit D. exist
7	Mr. Welldon drew the that I was worthy to pass into Harrow	A. Conclude B. Concludes C. Concluded D. Conclusion
8	"The Middle Ages" means:	A. The years between 1900-2000 B. 100-1000 C. 500-1500 D. 1000-1400
9	As a result people no longer fear black cats, broken mirrors and the number.	A. 12 B. 13 C. 14 D. 15
10	He went to Kilmarnock	A. Academy B. School C. University D. College
11	He finally reached five years later	A. Ceuta B. Beirut C. Khartum D. Alexandria
12	Of the boys who do not reach their natural boundary	A. Professional B. Academic C. Curriculum D. Technical
13	The other starraisedtides on the <u>surface</u> of the sun:	A. Territory B. Limits C. Face D. Mass
14	In 1870 France and were plunged into war	A. Russia B. Britain C. Germany D. Holland
15	I improvised a stuffed the books into in put it over my shoulder, and went down the staris into the darkness.	A. Bag B. Handkerchief C. Sack D. Bubdle

16	The monthly cost of living is officially for every region of the country	A. accumulated B. circulated C. ejaculated D. calculated
17	Here and there we find an star, large enough to contain millions of earths.	A. Short B. Small C. Pigmy D. Immense
18	The two month's vacation we got in summer time, and it was these months towards which the whole moved.	A. month B. year C. week D. Century
19	He expressed himselft othe leader that they could not understand eachother's language.	A. impressively B. clearly C. beautifully D. vigorously
20	It disappeared only after I had left school and entered the	A. Office B. Building C. Gate D. University